AMERICAN MOCK TRIAL ASSOCIATION
2012 Orlando Regional Tournament
February 18-19, 2012

Hosted by University of Central Florida

Official Tabulation Room Summary

Team/School Round 2 Summary

1075 II v 1145 A v. 1391 A v. 1437| II v 1228 6-2 -0
Princeton University A\ A\ W L A\ L W W CS PD
1 3 25 -11 24 -4 13 6 17 57

1140 A v. 1462 II v 1556| A v. 1362 II v 1555 2-6 -0
Nova Southeastern University W W L L L L L L CS PD
9 4 -1 -19 -8 -5 -3 -19 | 20.5 -42

1145 A v 1075 IT v 1163| A v. 1228 II v 1392 6-2 -0
Furman University L L W W W W W W CS PD
-1 -3 2 10 3 8 10 5 14 34

1162 o v 12271 A v. 1438 A v. 1391 II v 1434 6-1 -1
University of Central Florida W W W W L T W W | €S PD
10 10 5 -15 18 2 13 34

1163 Im v 1391| A v. 1145 A v. 1434 II v 1227 3-5-0
University of Central Florida \% L L L \% \% L L CS PD
25 -1 -2 -10 8 5 -5 -5 16 15

1227 A v 162 II v 1642 II v. 1438 A v. 1163 5-3 -0
Florida State University L L W L W W W W CS PD
-4 -10 15 -3 1 8 5 5 | 16.5 17

1228 A vo 1392 IT v 1520 II v. 1145 A v. 1075 2-6 -0
Florida State University W L W IL, L L L L CS PD
20 -17 6 -5 -3 -8 -6 131 19 -26

1362 A v. 1556 II v 1462| II v. 1140 A v. 1461 5-3 -0
Florida A&M University L L W W W W W L CS PD
-12 -17 11 20 5 8 3 -4 | 14.5 14

1391 A v 163 II v 1075 II v. 1461 A v. 1520 4-4 -0
University of North Florida W L W L W L W L CS PD
1 -25 11 -25 3 -4 3 -2 17 -38

1392 m v 1228) A v. 1434 II v 1642 A v. 1145 3-5 -0
University of North Florida W L W L W L L L CS PD
17 -20 13 -3 2 -7 -5 -10 | 13 -13

1434 A v 1520( IT v 1392 II v 1164| A v. 1162 1-7 -0
University of Tampa L L A\ IL L L IL IL CS PD
-10 -5 3 -13 -8 -5 -2 -18 | 16.5 -58

1437 A v 1461 II v 1555 II v 1075| A v. 1642 5-3 -0
University of Florida W W W L W L W L CS PD
11 21 1 -2 4 -24 4 -3 21 12

1438 A vo 1642 II v 1162| A v. 1227| II v 1626 3-5-0
University of Florida W L 1L, IL, L L W W | Cs PD
11 -10 -5 -10 -1 -8 38 24 | 16.5 39

1461 I v 1437 A v. 1626| A v. 1391 II v 1362 4-4 -0
University of West Florida I L W W W L W 1 CS PD
-11 -21 21 22 4 -3 4 -3 15 13

1462 Im v 1140| A v. 1362 A v. 1626| II v 1556 1-7 -0
University of West Florida L L L L W L L L CS PD
-4 -9 -11 -20 2 -5 -19 -23 | 15.5 -89




Team/School Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Summary

1520 II v 1434| A v. 1228 A v. 1555| II v 1391 4-4 -0
University of South Florida \% \% L W L L W L CS PD
10 5 -6 5 -5 -18 2 -3 14 -10

1555 o v 1626 A v 1437 II v 1520 A v. 1140 7-1-0
Harvard University W W W L W W W W | CS PD
54 66 2 -1 5 18 19 3 12 166

1556 I v 1362 A v 140 II v 1162 A v. 1462 7-0 -1
Harvard University \% \% \4 \4 \% T \4 W | Cs PD
12 17 19 1 15 0 23 19 | 14.5 106

1626 A v. 1555 II v 1461| II v 1462| A v. 1438 1-7 -0
Palm Beach State College L L L L W L L L (O] PD
-66 -54 | -22 -21 5 -2 -24 -38 | 15 -222

1642 Im v 1438| A v. 1227 A v. 1392 II v 1437 4-4 -0
Miami University (OH) W L W L W L W L CS PD
10 -11 3 -15 2 -7 3 -4 16 -19

Tabulation Room Notes

Opening coin flip:

Round 3 Coin Flip:

9th Place Record After Round 3:

AMTA Representatives:
Kristofer Lyons
Monica Lyons

Higher Record Team got the better rank.
Cards played as they laid.

2012 Orlando Regional Outstanding Trial Teams

Bids to Opening Round Championship Series, March 23-25, 2012

Hosted by: Furman University, Greenville, SC

Harvard University

Harvard University
University of Central Florida
Princeton University
Furman University
University of Florida
Florida State University
Florida A&M University

1556
1555
1162
1075
1145
1437
1227
1362

7-0-1

7-1

6-1-1

6-2 CS17
6-2 CS14
5-3 CS21
5-3 CS16.5
5-3 CS145




Spirit of AMTA Award
Awarded to the team that best exemplifies the ideals of honesty, civility and fair play.

1075 Princeton University 28 Ranks 3 #1 Rankings
Honorable Mention
1437 University of Florida 28 Ranks 1 #1 Ranking

Outstanding Witness Award Honorees:
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Outstanding Attorney Award Honorees:
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Steve Anderson
Lyla Wasz Piper
Jean-Paul Jacquet

Lozaro Silva
Danielle Cross Wilkins

Leeann Elbe
Kurt Hagen

Tan Corrigan
Monica Zwolinski
Julia Hirata

Sasha Stablis

Zachary Fields
Chris Ballasteros
Jamaal Rose

Katherine Martin
Shahier Rahman
Yineth Sanchez
Thomas Moody
Robert Marshall
Carson Sadrow
Michael Garcia

1392 University of North Florida
1556 Harvard University
1555 Harvard University

1520 University of South Florida
1362 Florida A & M University

1392 University of North Florida
1140 Nova Southeastern University
1438 University of Florida

1145 Furman University

1555 Harvard University

1140 Nova Southeastern University

1556 Harvard University
1555 Harvard University
1362 Florida A & M University

1145 Furman University

1227 Florida State University

1140 Nova Southeastern University
1461 University of West Florida
1075 Princeton University

1520 University of South Florida
1162 University of Central Florida



